TAC 31 V
Button type
V
R Roller type
P
Type of actuation
31 413 port 2 position 5 port 2 position
◆ Specifications

0~70℃
1/8
◆ How to Order
Model
5.5mm2
◆ Dimensions
Model
TAC-31R
3-1/8
32.0
6.6
2- 5.2Φ
16.0
2- 5.2Φ
32.0
6.6
3-1/8
M12.0x1
16.0
32.0
3- 3.7Φ
17.5 7.52-M5 0.8× 17.5
M12.0xP1.0
16.0
M12.0xP1.0
32.0
17.5 7.5
3- 3.7Φ
32.0
6.6
2- 5.2Φ
3-1/8
M12.0xP1.0
16.0
32.0
17.5 7.5
3- 3.7Φ
M12.0xP1.0
16.0
Push Button type
Pin lever type
TAC
TAC-31V TAC-31P
TAC-41R TAC-41V TAC-41P
A P
2-port
NC
A P
2-port
NO
A P
R
3-port
NC
3-port
NO
A P
R
A P
R
A P
R
Divider valve Selector valve
(Dual-pressure
switching valve)
4 (A)
2 (B)
5(R1)
1(P)